

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 293 970 322"><u>A.O. NO.439 of 2025</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 360 1166 398"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="691 416 1509 506">Mr. Sagar Kothari, learned counsel for the appellant/review applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="691 528 1509 618">2. Mr. V.K. Guglani, learned counsel or respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="691 640 1509 931">3. Learned counsel for respondent prays for and is granted further two weeks and no more time to file objections to the Review Application (MCC No. 2 of 2026) as well as the Delay Condonation Application (IA No. 3 of 2026).</p> <p data-bbox="691 954 1321 992">4. List this case on 19.05.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 1099 1414 1167" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 04.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="691 1171 738 1189">Mamta</p>